Academic Program Name
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Biosciences and Bioengineering
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Science and Technology
Chemical Science and Technology
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence
Data Science and Atrtificial Intelligence
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Engineering
Energy Engineering

Energy Engineering

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank
3576
7488
2374
5489
2271
6121
2946
6011
212
862
360
1151
614
2114
861
2364
2328
6588
2648
4962
372
1179
1778
4122

Closing Rank
4033
8178
2581
5757
3307
6685
3249
6888
339
948
479
1186
855
2462
1020
3045
2802
6588
2993
7221
582
1649
2126
5125




