Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Biosciences and Bioengineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3576	4033
Biosciences and Bioengineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7488	8178
Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2374	2581
Chemical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5489	5757
Chemical Science and Technology	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2271	3307
Chemical Science and Technology	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6121	6685
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2946	3249
Civil Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6011	6888
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	212	339
Computer Science and Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	862	948
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	360	479
Data Science and Artificial Intelligence	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1151	1186
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	614	855
Electronics and Communication Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2114	2462
Electronics and Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	861	1020
Electronics and Electrical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2364	3045
Energy Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2328	2802
Energy Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6588	6588
Engineering Physics	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2648	2993
Engineering Physics	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4962	7221
Mathematics and Computing	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	372	582
Mathematics and Computing	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1179	1649
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1778	2126
Mechanical Engineering	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4122	5125